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U.S.A. 
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Basic Sabre 
Dates: 11-07-09 (Sat..) 
 11-14-09 (Sat.) 
 11-21-09 (Sat.) 
  
Time: 2:00-3:00pm 
Cost: $39.00 or $19.50 for review 
Pre-requisite: Adults –Yellow belt and up. Jr. 
students- green belt and above. 

Brown and Black Belt Class 
 August 15, 2009 (Saturday)  3:00 – 4:00 pm 
September 19, 2009 (Saturday)  3:00 – 4:00 pm 
October 24, 2009 (Saturday)   3:00 – 4:00 pm 

Proverbs 14:29 
“A patient man has great understanding, 

but a quick tempered man displays 
folly.” 

Kung Fu Rank Test 
Date: 9-14 yrs: 10-01-09, Thursday, 6-8:00 pm 
 5-8 yrs: 10-03-09, Saturday, 2-3:30 pm 
 15 yrs +: 10-03-09, Saturday, 3:30-5:30 pm 
Must register on or before 9-25-09 

New School Phone number: 
281-548-1638 
281-682-3387 ( Cell ) 

INNER SCHOOL TOURNAMENT  
Date:  09-05-2009  (Saturday) 
Ages 5 - 80   2:00 PM – 5:00 PM  
Entry Fee:        $40.00 up to three events                          
 $  5.00 goes to scholarship fund 

Assistant instructor class ( by invitation only ) 
Every Saturday morning  from 9:00 – 10:00 am 

Tai Chi Rank Test 
Date: 11-07-09 ( Sat. ) 
Time: 12 noon – 1:30 pm 

Accelerated  program Rank Test 
Date: 08-22-09 ( Sat. ) 
Time: 3 –4:30 pm 

There is no class on September 7, 2009 (Mon.) due to Labor day. 
 
 
Internet Specials 
Be sure to visit our website at www.WangsMartialArts.com where coupons and specials are frequently  
posted. Visiting will also keep you updated on upcoming events and the latest pictures of your Kung Fu friends and family. 
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Brown and Black Belt Test  
 
Date: 10-13-09 (Tue)  6-8pm 
          10-15-09 (Thur)  6-8pm 
          10-17-09 (Sat)  9am-3pm 
All those participating are required to write and turn in an 
essay on a selected topic as well as some other supporting 
documents. Please review the details of these items on the 
papers you are given.  
After the completion of the test, the family and 
friends of the students testing for rank are invited to 
enjoy a potluck dinner at the studio. Work hard, and 
on Saturday, bring your favorite dish! 

Report Card Points – Turn in your report cards 
all year long for a chance to win a seven foot 
trophy at the Chinese New Year Banquet! 
All A’s-12pts; A’s & B’s- 9pts; All B’s-6pts; Turn 
in your report card – 3pts 

Tournament Points: Don’t forget to turn in your 
points after each tournament for a chance to win a 
seven foot trophy at the Chinese New Year Banquet! 
1st Place-12pts; 2nd Place-9pts; 3rd Place-6pts; 
Participation-3pts 
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